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Womens Results

100 Metres
Regn No Name Club Performance Age Grp  AWD Wind Points

352 Stephanie Pollard           QBN     12.69   Under 16       +0.9 28
9570 Emily Barbour               UNA     13.21   Open       +0.9 0
247 Erika Vredenbregt           NCG     13.27   Under 14       -0.2 27
326 Jordi McGarry               NCG     14.27   Under 14       +0.9 23
254 Kelsey White                SCT     15.21   Under 14       +0.9 19
259 Sune Janse van Rensburg     NCG     18.97   Under 14 38  +0.5 0
266 Teagan Kite                 JTS     27.09   Under 14 2  +0.5 0

200 Metres
Regn No Name Club Performance Age Grp  AWD Wind Points

11 Angeline Blackburn          SCT     25.90   Open       -0.4 24
352 Stephanie Pollard           QBN     26.14   Under 16       -0.3 27
312 Rachael Carnegie            NCG     26.65   Under 18       -0.3 26

9570 Emily Barbour               UNA     27.00   Open       -0.3 0
185 Isabelle Scott              QBN     27.81   Under 18       -0.3 23
242 Bridget Reilly              SCT     28.16   Under 14       -0.3 25
385 Feliesha Frost              GM      28.30   Under 16       -0.3 22
327 Maddison McGarry            NCG     28.46   Under 14       -0.3 24
326 Jordi McGarry               NCG     29.50   Under 14       -0.3 22
173 Sarah Lonsdale              NCG     30.21   Under 18       -0.5 19
178 Lili Mooney                 SCT     30.58   Under 16       -0.5 18
259 Sune Janse van Rensburg     NCG     42.35   Under 14 38  -0.5 0

800 Metres
Regn No Name Club Performance Age Grp  AWD     Points

25 Sophie Greig                NCG   2:11.84   Under 18            30
185 Isabelle Scott              QBN   2:12.88   Under 18            29
173 Sarah Lonsdale              NCG   2:20.35   Under 18            26
327 Maddison McGarry            NCG   2:21.00   Under 14            29
249 Jane Zeller                 WH    2:28.80   Masters            18
178 Lili Mooney                 SCT   2:30.33   Under 16            22
172 Alexa Kniley                SCT   2:30.59   Under 16            22

2109 Abby Tozer                  NSW   2:34.11   Under 14            0
175 Julia Lonsdale              NCG   2:35.48   Under 14            23
167 Caitlin Hosking             SCT   2:37.51   Under 14            22
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3000 Metres
Regn No Name Club Performance Age Grp  AWD     Points

241 Louisa Lobigs               WC   10:34.95   Under 20            21
188 Nicola Torley               WC   10:42.59   Under 14            27
161 Laura Garvican              WC   10:45.91   Open            20
355 Kim Wilmshurst              WC   10:55.95   Open            19
212 Kate Harris                 QBN  11:30.85   Under 16            22

2109 Abby Tozer                  NSW  11:38.10   Under 14            0
9656 Melissa Clarke              UNA  12:04.32   Open            0

5000 Metres
Regn No Name Club Performance Age Grp  AWD     Points

238 Betsy Anderson-Smith        SCT  18:35.42   Under 20            22

200 Metre Hurdles
Regn No Name Club Performance Age Grp  AWD Wind Points

247 Erika Vredenbregt           NCG     31.00   Under 14       -0.3 29
385 Feliesha Frost              GM      34.45   Under 16       -0.3 21

400 Metre Hurdles
Regn No Name Club Performance Age Grp  AWD     Points

11 Angeline Blackburn          SCT   1:07.28   Open            20
321 Brooke West                 QBN   1:11.22   Under 16            0

3000 Metre Walk
Regn No Name Club Performance Age Grp  AWD     Points

168 Elizabeth Hosking           SCT  14:37.19   Under 16            30

Triple Jump
Regn No Name Club Performance Age Grp  AWD Wind Points

247 Erika Vredenbregt           NCG     11.18   Under 14       +0.0 30
254 Kelsey White                SCT      8.48   Under 14       +0.0 9

High Jump
Regn No Name Club Performance Age Grp  AWD     Points

385 Feliesha Frost              GM       1.45   Under 16            15
326 Jordi McGarry               NCG      1.40   Under 14            15
386 Heather Nugent              NCG      0.95   Under 14            2
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Discus
Regn No Name Club Performance Age Grp  AWD Weight Points

256 Jodi Willis-Roberts         VIC     29.49   Masters 12    1.0 0
223 Natalie Tanks               SCT     20.42   Under 16         1.0 5
267 Jessica McPherson           QBN     20.17   Under 16         1.0 5
254 Kelsey White                SCT     19.43   Under 14         1.0 7
385 Feliesha Frost              GM      18.76   Under 16         1.0 4
352 Stephanie Pollard           QBN     18.38   Under 16         1.0 4

5310 Noni Thompson               VIC     15.51   Open 36    1.0 0
259 Sune Janse van Rensburg     NCG      8.46   Under 14 38    0.5 0
386 Heather Nugent              NCG      7.71   Under 14         1.0 1

Javelin
Regn No Name Club Performance Age Grp  AWD Weight Points

339 Kelsey-Lee Roberts          SCT     45.31   Under 20       600.0 28
267 Jessica McPherson           QBN     16.85   Under 16       600.0 3
386 Heather Nugent              NCG      8.34   Under 14       400.0 1
266 Teagan Kite                 JTS      7.20   Under 14 2  400.0 0
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Mens Results

100 Metres
Regn No Name Club Performance Age Grp  AWD Wind Points

311 Corey Wilson                NCG     11.72   Under 18       -0.2 26
258 Edmund Handby               NCG     11.81   Under 18       -0.2 26
375 Nicholas Vecchi             NCG     12.23   Under 16       -1.6 24
307 James Heap                  WC      12.23   Under 16       -0.2 24

9654 Dylan Blom                  UNA     12.45   Open       -1.6 0
295 Michael Thorn               QBN     12.62   Under 18       -1.6 22
387 Christian Fobister          NCG     12.75   Under 14       -1.6 26
356 Billy Green                 NCG     12.76   Under 14       -0.2 25
359 Thomas Foster               WH      12.85   Under 16       -0.2 21
384 Will Boyd                   QBN     12.90   Under 18       -1.6 21

9655 Harry Guinness              UNA     13.06   Open       -1.6 0
322 Zachary Forostenko          NCG     13.57   Under 16       +0.9 18
351 Adam Philbey                NCG     14.04   Under 14       +0.9 20
381 Richard Nicholson           NCG     15.31   Open 54  +0.9 25
271 Lachlan Foote               JTS     16.78   Under 14 45  +0.5 0
343 Jack Dirou                  JTS     17.33   Under 20 36  +0.5 0

200 Metres
Regn No Name Club Performance Age Grp  AWD Wind Points

308 Ethan Gould                 NCG     22.48   Under 20       -0.3 27
9659 Evan O'Hanlon               NSW     22.67   Open 38  -0.3 0
258 Edmund Handby               NCG     24.04   Under 18       -0.3 24
307 James Heap                  WC      24.30   Under 16       -0.3 26
387 Christian Fobister          NCG     25.11   Under 14       -0.4 28
295 Michael Thorn               QBN     25.63   Under 18       -0.4 21
384 Will Boyd                   QBN     25.66   Under 18       -0.4 20
341 Tim Smeeth                  NCG     25.87   Open       -0.4 18

4214 Brad Osborn                 MAST    26.07   Open       -0.3 0
381 Richard Nicholson           NCG     26.73   Open 54  -0.3 29
104 John Lamb                   WH      26.86   Masters       -0.4 19

9655 Harry Guinness              UNA     26.88   Open       -0.5 0
9658 Oliver Taylor               UNA     27.32   Under 20       -0.4 0
322 Zachary Forostenko          NCG     27.57   Under 16       -0.4 18
128 Geoff Monro                 SCT     30.07   Masters       -0.5 13
343 Jack Dirou                  JTS     37.45   Under 20 36  -0.5 0
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800 Metres
Regn No Name Club Performance Age Grp  AWD     Points

381 Richard Nicholson           NCG   1:41.53   Open 54       28
1720 Bradley White               GOULB  1:58.76   Open            0
164 Gregory Hosking             SCT   1:59.57   Under 18            27
323 David Hutchinson            NCG   2:02.17   Open            23

2110 Christian Tozer             NSW   2:05.08   Under 16            0
250 Steve Rohan-Jones           WH    2:11.62   Masters            21
333 Ashley Rudd                 AACT  2:12.12   Under 16            23
341 Tim Smeeth                  NCG   2:23.53   Open            14
128 Geoff Monro                 SCT   2:25.65   Masters            15

9652 Ben Watson                  UNA   2:26.23   Under 14            0
9655 Harry Guinness              UNA   2:27.92   Open            0
4214 Brad Osborn                 MAST  2:33.71   Open            0
366 Daniel Tedeschi             JTS   3:05.95   Under 16 34       0
271 Lachlan Foote               JTS   3:33.31   Under 14 45       0

3000 Metres
Regn No Name Club Performance Age Grp  AWD     Points

268 Andrew Whyte                WC    9:23.18   Under 20            24
116 Jarrett Anthoney            WH    9:24.36   Under 16            27
388 Lachlan Dow                 NCG   9:54.48   Under 20            21
204 Reuben Caley                WC    9:55.67   Under 14            24

2110 Christian Tozer             NSW  10:15.16   Under 16            0
128 Geoff Monro                 SCT  11:00.95   Masters            13
187 Michael Torley              WC   11:01.98   Under 16            18
234 Timothy D'Abrera            SCT  14:23.06   Under 20            4

5000 Metres
Regn No Name Club Performance Age Grp  AWD     Points

313 Ashley Colquhoun            SCT  18:27.23   Open            13

200 Metre Hurdles
Regn No Name Club Performance Age Grp  AWD Wind Points

310 Tristan Kilpatrick AACT    33.02   Under 16       -0.5 15
322 Zachary Forostenko          NCG    33.19   Under 16       -0.5 15

400 Metre Hurdles
Regn No Name Club Performance Age Grp  AWD     Points

221 Angus Gould                 NCG     58.88   Under 16            0
234 Timothy D'Abrera            SCT   1:22.83   Under 20            7
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3000 Metre Walk
Regn No Name Club Performance Age Grp  AWD     Points

151 Harry Bates                 SCT  14:37.92   Under 16            24

Triple Jump
Regn No Name Club Performance Age Grp  AWD Wind Points

221 Angus Gould NCG     12.46   Under 14       +0.2 20
359 Thomas Foster               WH      11.50   Under 16       +0.1 14
356 Billy Green                 NCG     11.31   Under 14       +1.2 13
341 Tim Smeeth                  NCG     11.16   Open       -0.1 5

9655 Harry Guinness              UNA      9.85   Open       +0.0 0
351 Adam Philbey                NCG      9.71   Under 14       +0.2 7
310 Tristan Kilpatrick          AACT     8.76   Under 16       +0.0 4

High Jump
Regn No Name Club Performance Age Grp  AWD     Points

382 Jesse Field                 WH       1.80   Under 18            17
196 Rowan Dunkley               SCT      1.65   Under 14            21
322 Zachary Forostenko          NCG      1.40   Under 16            6
234 Timothy D'Abrera            SCT      1.35   Under 20            4

Discus
Regn No Name Club Performance Age Grp  AWD Weight Points

4214 Brad Osborn                 MAST    33.74   Open         2.0 0
346 Jayden Sawyer               JTS     33.45   Under 18 38    1.0 0

9650 Shayne Allen                NSW     31.37   Open 12    2.0 0
9622 Daniel Reid                 UNA     25.22   Under 16         1.5 0
310 Tristan Kilpatrick          AACT    17.44   Under 16         1.0 1

Javelin
Regn No Name Club Performance Age Grp  AWD Weight Points

236 Sam Scherma                 WH      42.28   Open       800.0 9
9 Wade McMahon                SCT     39.04   Open 37  600.0 19

341 Tim Smeeth                  NCG     33.22   Open       800.0 4
346 Jayden Sawyer               JTS     29.90   Under 18 38  700.0 0
13 Damien Bowen                QBN     27.03   Open 34  600.0 30

9622 Daniel Reid                 UNA     25.19   Under 16       700.0 0
234 Timothy D'Abrera            SCT     17.48   Under 20       800.0 1
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